
1. James WILSON 1. Geert de VOS

2. Ross MONTGOMERY 2. Jeffrey de GRAAF

3. Paul JENNINGS 3. Mark McGEENEY

4. Gary ROBSON 4. Jeff SMITH

1. Darryl FITTON 1. Peter MACHIN

2. Peter MACHIN 2. Martin PHILLIPS

3. Jamie HUGHES 3. Wesley HARMS

4. Dean REYNOLDS 4. Nick KENNY

1. Glen DURRANT

2. Michael UNTERBUCHNER

3. Jim WILLIAMS

4. Ross MONTGOMERY

2018
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2014 2015

2016 2017



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Peter MACHIN 1 1 0 0 2

2 Glen DURRANT 1 0 0 0 1

Darryl FITTON 1 0 0 0 1

Geert de VOS 1 0 0 0 1

James WILSON 1 0 0 0 1

6 Ross MONTGOMERY 0 1 0 1 2

7 Jeffrey de GRAAF 0 1 0 0 1

Martin PHILLIPS 0 1 0 0 1

Michael UNTERBUCHNER 0 1 0 0 1

10 Wesley HARMS 0 0 1 0 1

Jamie HUGHES 0 0 1 0 1

Paul JENNINGS 0 0 1 0 1

Mark McGEENEY 0 0 1 0 1

Jim WILLIAMS 0 0 1 0 1

15 Nick KENNY 0 0 0 1 1

Dean REYNOLDS 0 0 0 1 1

Gary ROBSON 0 0 0 1 1

Jeff SMITH 0 0 0 1 1

BDO World Trophy 2014-2018

Rangliste



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 3 0 3 1 7

2 AUSTRALIEN 1 1 0 0 2

3 BELGIEN 1 0 0 0 1

4 WALES 0 1 1 2 4

5 NIEDERLANDE 0 1 1 0 2

6 SCHOTTLAND 0 1 0 1 2

7 DEUTSCHLAND 0 1 0 0 1

8 KANADA 0 0 0 1 1
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Nationenwertung



Jahr

2014 James WILSON Ross MONTGOMERY 13 11

2015 Geert de VOS Jeffrey de GRAAF 10 9

2016 Darryl FITTON Peter MACHIN 13 9

2017 Peter MACHIN Martin PHILLIPS 10 8

2018 Glen DURRANT Michael UNTERBUCHNER 10 7

BDO World Trophy 2014 - 2018
Alle Endspiele
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